
Day/ Time 9.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-1.00PM 1:00PM - 2:00PM 2.00PM-4:00PM 4:00PM-6:00PM

MCD4540 (Eng Smart Sys)-RA

 (Eng) LAB CLASS

9am-12pm

Room No. 408

MCD4710 (Intro to Algorithm)-AMZ ( IT) 

LAB CLASS 

10 am to 1 pm

Room No. IT Lab 3

MCD4600 (Physics A/Int Physics)-FF 

(Eng) 

Room No. 408

MCD4490 (Advance Math)-FF 

(IT & Eng)

Room No. 408

MCD4700 (Intro to Com Sys)-NJF (IT)

Room No. 405

MCD2020 (Microeconomics)-SBK (BUS)

Room No. 405

MCD 4550 (Eng Num Analys)- RA (Eng & 

IT) LAB CLASS

1 pm- 4 pm

Room No. 405

MCD4440 (Discrete Math)-FM (IT)

Room No. 406

MCD2080 (Bus Statistics)-

SH (BUS & IT)

Room No. 406

MCD2030 (Managerial Communication)-DY 

(BUS)

Room No. 406

MCD2070 (Bus Law)- ACH

(BUS)

Room No. 406

MCD2160 (Intro. To Fin Accounting) -

SH (BUS)

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ 

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section B(2B) 

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0142(F. Math Unit 2)-KH

Section A(2A) 

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0011(English Unit 1)-PI Room 

No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0061(Economis Unit 1)-SBK 

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD 

Section A(2A)

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD Section 

B(2B)

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0062(Economis Unit 2)-SBK 

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-SR 

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-FF 

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0041(Chemistry Unit 1)-AR 

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0092(Mathematics Unit 2)-KH 

Room No. 405

MCD4390 (Chemistry I)-SAF (Eng) LAB 

CLASS

Room - Chemistry Lab

MCD4510 (P. Math)-FM

(Eng) 

Room- 406

MCD4490 (Advance Math)-FF (IT and 

Eng)

 1am-4pm

Room No. IT Lab 2

MCD2130 (Func & App)-FM (IT)

Room No. 404

MCD4710 (Intro to Algorithm)-AMZ (IT)

12pm-2pm

Room- IT Lab 3

MCD4770 (Professional Prac.)-SAF (IT)

Room- IT Lab 3

MCD4600 (Physics A/Int Physics)-

FF (Eng)

Room No. 406

MCD2070 (Bus Law)- ACH

(BUS)

Room No. 408

MCD2050 (Marketing 1)- HK (Bus)

11 am – 1 pm
Room No. 404

MCD2040 (Managing ppl and org)- HK 

(Bus & IT)

Room No. 408

MCD2170 (Foundation of Finance)- SH 

(BUS)

Room No. 408

MCD2160 (Intro. To Fin Accounting) -SH 

(BUS)

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section B(2B) 

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section A(2A) Room No. 401

1A_MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0131(Global Studies Unit 1)-

DY Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD 

Section A(2A)

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD Section 

B(2B)

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0091(Mathematics Unit 1)-KH 

Room No. 406

1A_MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-FF 

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0041(Chemistry Unit 1)-AR Room 

No. 405

1A_MUF0132(Global Studies Unit 2)-DY 

Room No.  401

1A_MUF0042(Chemistry Unit 2)-SAF 

Room No. 405
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1A_MUF0122(Physics Unit 2)-RA Room 

No. 404

MCD4550 (Eng Num Analys)- RA(Eng & 

IT)

Room- 406

MCD4390 (Chemistry 1)-SAF (Eng)

Room No. 406

MCD 4520 (Eng Methods)- RA

Room No. 408

MCD4510 (P. Math)-FM (Eng) 

Room No. IT Lab 2

MCD4700 (Intro to Com Sys)-NJF (IT)

Room No. IT Lab 2

MCD4490 (Advance Math)-FF

(IT & Eng) 

Room No. IT Lab 2

MCD4440 (Discrete Math)-FM (IT)

Room No. IT Lab 2

MCD2160 (Intro. To Fin Accounting) -

SH (BUS)

Room No. 408

MCD2050 (Marketing 1)- HK (Bus)

Room No. 408

MCD4770 (Professional Prac)-SAF (IT)

Room No. 406

MCD2170 (Foundation of Finance)- SH 

(BUS)

Room No. IT Lab 3

MCD4600 (Physics A/Int Physics)-FF 

(Eng)                          1pm – 4pm 
Physics Lab

MCD2080 (Bus Statistics)-SH (BUS & IT)

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0131(Global Studies Unit 1)-

DY Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section A(2A) Room No. 401

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section B(2B) Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0031(Biology Unit 1)-AR Room 

No. 404

1A_MUF0091(Mathematics Unit 1)-KH 

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD Section 

B(2B)

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD 

Section A(2A)

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0042(Chemistry Unit 2)-SAF 

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0132(Global Studies Unit 2)-DY 

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0041(Chemistry Unit 1)-AR 

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-FF Room 

No. 405

1A_MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0032(Biology Unit 2)-AR Room No. 

404

MCD4540 (Eng Smart Sys)-RA (Eng)

Room No. 408

MCD 4520 (Eng Methods)

RA

Room No. 408

MCD4550 (Eng Num Analys)-RA (Eng & 

IT)

Room- 408 

MCD2130 (Func & App)-FM (IT)

Room-IT lab 3

MCD4440 (Discrete Math)-FM (IT)

Room No. 406

MCD4770 (Professional Prac.)-SAF (IT)

Room-406

MCD4390 (Chemistry 1)-SAF (Eng)

Room No. 406

MCD2080 (Bus Statistics)-SH (BUS)

Room No. IT Lab 2

MCD2040 (Managing ppl and org)-HK (Bus 

& IT)

Room No. 406

MCD2030 (Managerial Communication)-DY 

(BUS)

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0011(English Unit 1)-PI Room No. 

IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0122(Physics Unit 2)-RA Room 

No. 404
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1A_MUF0061(Economis Unit 1)-SBK 

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0062(Economis Unit 2)-SBK Room 

No. 401

1A_MUF0091(Mathematics Unit 1)-KH 

Room No. 405

Life Skills Workshop-RJ Room No. IT 

Lab 1

1A_MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-SR

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0092(Mathematics Unit 2)-KH 

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0132(Global Studies Unit 2)-DY 

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0031(Biology Unit 1)-AR Room 

No. 404

1A_MUF0032(Biology Unit 2)-AR Room 

No. 404

MCD4700 (Intro to Com Sys)-NJF (IT)

9am to 12pm

Room No. IT Lab 3

MCD 4520 (Eng Methods)-RA

11pm to 2pm 

Room No. 406

MCD4390 (Chemistry 1)-SAF 

(Eng)

Room No. 406

MCD4540 (Eng Smart Sys)-RA (Eng)

Room No. 401

MCD2130 (Func & App)-FM (IT)

  11am – 2pm 
Room No. IT Lab 2

MCD4710 (Intro to Algorithm)-AMZ (IT) 

Room No. IT Lab 3

MCD2170 (Foundation of Finance) - SH 

(BUS)

Room No. 408

MCD2070 (Bus Law)- ACH

(BUS)

Room No. 408

MCD2020 (MicroEcn)-SBK (BUS)

10 am – 1 pm
Room No. 406

1A_MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0131(Global Studies Unit 1)-DY 

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0011(English Unit 1)-PI Room 

No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0122(Physics Unit 2)-RA Room 

No. 404

1A_MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-SR

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0031(Biology Unit 1)-AR Room No. 

405

1A_MUF0062(Economis Unit 2)-SBK 

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0061(Economis Unit 1)-SBK 

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0032(Biology Unit 2)-AR Room 

No. 405

1A_MUF0042(Chemistry Unit 2)-SAF Room 

No. 404

1A_MUF0092(Mathematics Unit 2)-KH 

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ

Room No. 401
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